
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
DNS 

PIC 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
3 
4 

DNS 

Class 

FF 

FF 

F5 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FF 

FF 

FF 

No. 
66 
38 
29 
87 

9 
4 

24 
74 
25 
58 
21 

32 

Name 
Mark Keller 
R Lawence Bangert 
Lance Spiering 
Dennis Andrade 
Quinn Posner 
Robert Posner 
Marjorie Lundberg 
Mark Edwards 
Charlie Turner 
Neil Shelton 
Steve Timpson 

Rick Payne 

Home Town 
Snohomish WA 
Issaquah WA 
Beaverton OR 
Silverlake WA 
Camas WA 
Bellevue WA 
Glendale CA 
Los Angeles CA 
Mission Viejo CA 
Portland OR 
Honolulu HI 

Mission BC 

Make Model 
Piper DF05 
Swift R&A DB-1 
KBS MK VII 
Vortech 
Protoform P3 
Protoform P2 
Formula V Caracal C1 
Glamdring 
Vortech 01 
Swift DB-1 
Crossle B-50 

Crossle 35F 

Best Tm 
1:24.122 
1:24.035 
1:23.827 
1:31.297 
1:31.922 
1:33.006 
1:33.103 
1:35.107 
1:34.882 
1:23.517 

Total Tm 
35:25.759 
35:26.102 
35:26.413 
36:08.964 
36:09.039 
36:39.215 
36:39.316 
35:36.048 
35:39.055 
18:28.645 

1.134 

Laps 
23 
23 
23 
22 
22 
22 
22 
21 
21 
11 

Sponsor 
Blackjack Racing 
R&A Manufacturing 

D & D Racing 
Posner Law Office, PC 

Instinct Racing 
RedLine/Hoosier 
TMM, Noble Racing, Hoosier 
Monte Shelton Racing 
JTA Associates 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Car #21 Took green flag then into wall at 12 

Printed: 5/19/2019 4:28:54 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Randi Miller-Graffy 

Race Director: Ken Paterson/Chief Steward Jeff Niess 

Chair SOM: Ken Jones 

Sanction #19ST6181 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Oregon Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.343 

Avg. Speed 

77.006 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.517 

Best Speed 

85.219 

Best Lap by 

58 - Neil Shelton 

 

 

OFFICIAL

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour 

Gp5  FV, FF, F5 

Race 2 

Race (35:00 or 26 Laps) started at 15:37:29 

Portland Int'l Raceway 1.977 miles 

5/19/2019 15:35 

 HOOSIER RACING TIRE 
SCCA SUPER TOUR


